Page 1

GSRNC JOB ROSTER

Board of Directors
Tonya Brilon
Lani Christianson
Lee Eisman
Doug Greene (Board Chair)
Mike Marken

Administrative
Patty Stark - President
Lani Christianson - Asst. Treasurer
Lani Christianson - Archivist / Processing Paperwork
Jacqueline Hervey - Admin. Secretary
Joan Hoover - Treasurer
Lorraine Kainuma - Vice President
Terri Mockler - Recording Secretary
Insurance Coordinator - Lorraine Kainuma

Adoption Day Managers
Lorraine Kainuma - San Jose
Jim Dixson - Redwood City
Doug Greene - Redwood City
Debbie Bellamy-Reyes - Danville

Adoption Counselor Coordinator
Open - Interim Patty Stark

tonya@victorland.com
scmlani@yahoo.com
lee.ellen.eisman@gmail.com

dareene44@sbcglobal.net
retiredattorney2019@gmail.com

pattyjstark@gmail.com
scmlani@yahoo.com

scmlani@yahoo.com

jacqueline.hervey@att.net

joanbhoover@icloud.com

Judy Webster (Backup)
East Bay
Lee Eisman
Michelle Palmer
Patty Stark
Joan Wheeler
Sacramento
Janine Hill
Peninsula
Doug Greene
Judy Webster
South Bay
Tonya Brilon
Terry Brink
Tayler Overstreet
North Bay

Ed Schaffer

lkainuma1@gmail.com
GSDgirl@protonmail.com
Ikainuma1@gmail.com

Ikainuma1@gmail.com
tishmandjimd@gmail.com
dgreene44@sbcglobal.net
c21debbiebr@aol.com

pattyjstark@gmail.com

All information is confidential to be used only for GSRNC purposes

469-556-9908
408-353-9091
510-967-3333
650-245-1039
510-638-2016

510-697-8664
408-353-9091
408-353-9091
530-478-1074
408-656-4554
408-710-5790
925-348-0558
408-710-5790

408-710-5790
408-741-7528
650-245-1039
925-998-4530

510-697-8664
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GSRNC JOB ROSTER

Santa Cruz-Monterey

Joan Hoover

Dog Operations
Karen Oliver - Director of Dog Operations
Christine Stoker - Dog Report
Joan Hoover - Save Our Shepherds
Joan Hu - Medical Coordinator
Karen Oliver - Interim Foster Coordinator

TBD - Regional Dog Manager
(contact Karen Oliver until filled)

Donated Items Coordinator

Volunteer Coordinator
Lead: Trish Kohrt
East Bay: Ann Mariolle
South Bay: Angela Bernhard
Peninsula: Debbie Klinger

Hotline Coordinator
Terri Mockler
Hotties: Joan Hoover, Debbie Klinger, Lee Eisman
Marianne Woosley, Rich Dayton, Leslie McQuaide

Communications
Trish Kohrt - E-newsletter
Jackie Hervey - Week in Review
Trish Kohrt - Constant Contact
Karen Oliver - Social Media Manager
Corbin McElhanney - Social Media
Allison Mausling - Social Media

Development
Trish Kohrt - Wags to Riches
Allison Kozak - Calendar

Events
Carmon Allen

Merchandise

Michelle Costeiu - Merchandise Coordinator, Danville ADs

Lorraine Kainuma - San Jose & Redwood City ADs

cockroach1454@gmail.com
cstoker65@gmail.com
joanbhoover@icloud.com

kilohu99@yahoo.com
cockroach1454@gmail.com

cockroach1454@gmail.com
TBD

trikoh@yahoo.com

GSDgirl@protonmail.com

trikoh@yahoo.com

jacqueline.hervey@att.net
trikoh@yahoo.com

cockroach1454@gmail.com
gsrnc.socialmedia@gmail.com
gsrnc.socialmedia@gmail.com

trikoh@yahoo.com

axmkozak@gmail.com

carmon18w@gmail.com

acso1838@gmail.com
Ikainuma1@gmail.com

All information is confidential to be used only for GSRNC purposes

925-876-3247
925-362-0980
408-395 8189
408-645-0244
925-876-3247

925-876-3247
TBD

925-348-1764

925-348-0558

925-348-1764
530-478-1074
925-348-1764
925-876-3247

925-348-1764
415-867-4110

408-832-9572

925-395-1010
408-710-5790
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Website & Tech
General Inquiries
Corbin McElhanney - Webmaster / Website Updates
Corbin McElhanney - Private Party Dogs Listings
Rex Mann - Director of Technology
Nancy Kvorka - Adoption Event Posts
Toni Mitchell - Adoption Event Posts
Jim Dixson - Legacy Database

Send updates to: gsrnc@googlegroups.com

webteam@gsrnc.org
webteam@gsrnc.org
corbin.mcelhanney@gmail.com

rexmann@comcast.net 510-894-3289
thunderk@pacbell.net 408-749-1722
tishmandjimd@gmail.com 408-741-7528

All information is confidential to be used only for GSRNC purposes
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