

GSRNC JOB ROSTER

Board of Directors		
Tonya Brilon	tonya@victorland.com	469-556-9908
Lani Christianson	scmlani@yahoo.com	408-353-9091
Lee Eisman	lee.ellen.eisman@gmail.com	510-967-3333
Doug Greene (Board Chair)	dgreene44@sbcglobal.net	650-245-1039
Mike Marken	retiredattorney2019@gmail.com	510-638-2016
Administrative		
Patty Stark - President	pattyjstark@gmail.com	510-697-8664
Lani Christianson - Asst. Treasurer	scmlani@yahoo.com	408-353-9091
Lani Christianson - Archivist / Processing Paperwork	scmlani@yahoo.com	408-353-9091
Jacqueline Hervey - Admin. Secretary	jacqueline.hervey@att.net	530-478-1074
Joan Hoover - Treasurer	joanbhoover@icloud.com	408-656-4554
Lorraine Kainuma - Vice President	lkainuma1@gmail.com	408-710-5790
Terri Mockler - Recording Secretary	GSDgirl@protonmail.com	925-348-0558
Insurance Coordinator - Lorraine Kainuma	lkainuma1@gmail.com	408-710-5790
Adoption Day Managers		
Lorraine Kainuma - San Jose	lkainuma1@gmail.com	408-710-5790
Jim Dixson - Redwood City	tishmandjim@gmail.com	408-741-7528
Doug Greene - Redwood City	dgreene44@sbcglobal.net	650-245-1039
Debbie Bellamy-Reyes - Danville	c21debbiebr@aol.com	925-998-4530
Adoption Counselor Coordinator		
Open - Interim Patty Stark	pattyjstark@gmail.com	510-697-8664
Judy Webster (Backup)		
East Bay		
	Lee Eisman	
	Michelle Palmer	
	Patty Stark	
	Joan Wheeler	
Sacramento		
	Janine Hill	
Peninsula		
	Doug Greene	
	Judy Webster	
South Bay		
	Tonya Brilon	
	Terry Brink	
	Tayler Overstreet	
North Bay		
	Ed Schaffer	

GSRNC JOB ROSTER

Santa Cruz-Monterey		
	Joan Hoover	
Dog Operations		
Karen Oliver - Director of Dog Operations	cockroach1454@gmail.com	925-876-3247
Christine Stoker - Dog Report	cstoker65@gmail.com	925-362-0980
Joan Hoover - Save Our Shepherds	joanbhoover@icloud.com	408-395 8189
Joan Hu - Medical Coordinator	kilohu99@yahoo.com	408-645-0244
Karen Oliver - Interim Foster Coordinator	cockroach1454@gmail.com	925-876-3247
TBD - Regional Dog Manager (contact Karen Oliver until filled)	cockroach1454@gmail.com	925-876-3247
Donated Items Coordinator	TBD	TBD
Volunteer Coordinator		
Lead: Trish Kohrt	trikoh@yahoo.com	925-348-1764
East Bay: Ann Mariolle		
South Bay: Angela Bernhard		
Peninsula: Debbie Klinger		
Hotline Coordinator		
Terri Mockler	GSDgirl@protonmail.com	925-348-0558
Hotties: Joan Hoover, Debbie Klinger, Lee Eisman		
Marianne Woosley, Rich Dayton, Leslie McQuaide		
Communications		
Trish Kohrt - E-newsletter	trikoh@yahoo.com	925-348-1764
Jackie Hervey - Week in Review	jacqueline.hervey@att.net	530-478-1074
Trish Kohrt - Constant Contact	trikoh@yahoo.com	925-348-1764
Karen Oliver - Social Media Manager	cockroach1454@gmail.com	925-876-3247
Corbin McElhanney - Social Media	gsrnc.socialmedia@gmail.com	
Allison Mausling - Social Media	gsrnc.socialmedia@gmail.com	
Development		
Trish Kohrt - Wags to Riches	trikoh@yahoo.com	925-348-1764
Allison Kozak - Calendar	axmkozak@gmail.com	415-867-4110
Events		
Carmon Allen	carmon18w@gmail.com	408-832-9572
Merchandise		
Michelle Costeiu - Merchandise Coordinator, Danville ADs	acso1838@gmail.com	925-395-1010
Lorraine Kainuma - San Jose & Redwood City ADs	lkainuma1@gmail.com	408-710-5790

GSRNC JOB ROSTER

Website & Tech		
General Inquiries	webteam@gsrc.org	
Corbin McElhanney - Webmaster / Website Updates	webteam@gsrc.org	
Corbin McElhanney - Private Party Dogs Listings	corbin.mcelhanney@gmail.com	
Rex Mann - Director of Technology	rexmann@comcast.net	510-894-3289
Nancy Kvorka - Adoption Event Posts	thunderk@pacbell.net	408-749-1722
Toni Mitchell - Adoption Event Posts		
Jim Dixson - Legacy Database	tishmandjimd@gmail.com	408-741-7528
Send updates to: gsrc@googlegroups.com		